Competition Results

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 Northumberland Silver
3 Durham Blue

Score
734
620
566

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

P8
70
60
50

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR
70 56 58
60 48 42
50 46 50

6LR
58
48
44

HJ

o O o

58
46
46

SB
50
48
52

sLJ
58
48
44

Date

25 Mar 2017
STJ vJ
58 58
50 50
42 42



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham

Comp No Name

Team Results

Colour
Sky
Silver
Blue

Event

101  Oscar Littlewood S
102 Lennox Graham STJ
103 Jacob Davinson 4LR
103 Jacob Davinson SB
104 Ryan Grenfell 2LR
104 Ryan Grenfell SB
106 Evon Domwville VJ
107 Travis Anderson SLJ
108 James Barker 6LR
108 James Barker SLJ
109  William Palmer-Muttitt 2LR
109 William Palmer-Muttitt VJ
110 Thomas Rowe 4LR
110 Thomas Rowe S

111
111

Lewis Nelson
Lewis Nelson

6LR
STJ

Score
734
620
566

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perf1
4.49
4.55

1:02.5
80
29.7
67

38
1.74
1:36.5
1.97
28.6
36
1:02.2
5.54
1:45.6
4.37

P8
70
60
50

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR
70 56 58
60 48 42
50 46 50
Perf2 Perf3
0.00 490
0.00 4.26
0.0
0.0
39 39
1.82 1.86
1.94 1.98
0.0
39 35
1:04.5
532 5.52
453 4.38

6LR

58
48
44

Durham (blue)

Date
25 Mar 2017
HJ S SB SLJ STJ W
0O 58 50 58 58 58
0O 46 48 48 50 50
0 46 52 44 42 42
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
4.04 4.90 5 22
4.44 4.55 5 22
1:02.5 4 24
80 1 30
29.7 5 22
67 5 22
37 39 5 22
1.86 1.86 6 20
1:36.5 4 24
1.97 1.98 4 24
28.6 4 24
39 39 6 20
1:04.5 3 26
5.54 5.54 4 24
1:45.6 6 20
4.47 4.53 6 20



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Team Results

Colour

Tyne & Wear Sky

Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

114
114
115
115
116
118
118
119
120
121
121
122
123
123
124
124

Joel Jenkins
Joel Jenkins
Charlie Lane
Charlie Lane
Bobby Stone
Daniel Dowd
Daniel Dowd
Euan Friend
Joseph Godden
Finlay Telfer
Finlay Telfer
Ryan Harrison Frater
Geoghegan
Geoghegan
Ben Waterfield
Ben Waterfield

Silver
Blue

Score
734
620
566

Event
4R

2LR
SB

SLJ
6LR
VJ

STJ
SLJ
2LR

SB
4LR
VJ
6LR
STJ

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perf1
1:07.3
4.49
25.3
76
2.05
1:41.5
37
5.62
1.86
31.0
5.16
62
1:03.6
36
1:26.9
6.42

P8
70
60
50

Venue:
Temple Park
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 56 58
60 48 42
50 46 50
Perf2 Perf3
0.0
4.03 4.62
25.2
2.09 213
44 42
564 5.81
1.98 1.95
0.0
5.29 6.13
0.0
37 40
6.60 6.05

Northumberland (silver)

58
48
44

HJ

o O o

Perf4

0.00

0.00

43
5.72
1.95

5.13

38

6.62

58
46
46

SB SLJ

50
48
52

Best Ranking

1:07.3
4.62
25.2

76
2.13
1:41.5
44
5.81
1.98
31.0
6.13
62
1:03.6
40

1:26.9
6.62

58
48
44

Date

25 Mar 2017

STJ
58
50
42

WWPAPrONOWLWOOPEPWAWNDNOO®

VvJ
58
50
42

Points
20
20
28
28
26
22
26
24
22
20
26
20
22
24
26
26



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

Team Results

Tyne & Wear
Northumberland

Durham

Comp No Name

125
125
127
128
129
130
130
131
131
132
133
133
134
135
136
136

Tom Paterson
Tom Paterson
David Mandele
Paul Mathias
Lucas Howell
David Race
David Race
Liam Easthaugh
Liam Easthaugh
Jack Halpin
Daniel Lenny
Daniel Lenny
AJ Barbour
Keddy Sowels
Matthew Lumb
Matthew Lumb

Colour
Sky
Silver
Blue

Score
734
620
566

Event
4LR
STJ
\YA

VJ

SB
6LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ

2LR
SLJ
2LR
SB

6LR

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perf1
55.1
6.96

51

55

74
1:26.0
2.18
55.8
6.51

13.46
23.9
2.15
25.3

72
1:26.2
7.05

P8
70
60
50

Tyne & Wear (sky)
Venue: Date
Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ vJ
70 56 58 58 0 58 50 58 58 58
60 48 42 48 0 46 48 48 50 50
50 46 50 44 0 46 52 44 42 42
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
54.3 54.3 2 28
7.14 7.00 7.44 7.44 1 30
51 51 52 52 2 28
54 54 52 55 1 30
74 3 26
1:26.0 1 30
2.13 2.12 2.04 2.18 1 30
521 52.1 1 30
6.56 6.97 7.04 7.04 2 28
13.37 14.19 14.46 14.46 1 30
23.8 23.8 1 30
2.16 217 2.00 217 2 28
25.5 25.5 3 26
72 4 24
1:26.2 2 28
6.74 7.33 7.70 7.70 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:20.1 0.0 1:20.1 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:24.5 0.0 1:24.5 60.0

3 01 Durham Blue 1:25.5 0.0 1:25.5 50.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 02 Northumberland Silver
3 01 Durham Blue

Heat

52.3
56.3
58.3

Venue:
Temple Park

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

52.3
56.3
58.3

Points
70.0

60.0
50.0

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 56
2 Northumberland Silver 48
3 Durham Blue 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 133 Daniel Lenny 23.8 30
2 Northumberland Silver 115 Charlie Lane 25.2 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 134 AJ Barbour 25.5 26
4 Durham Blue 109 William Palmer-Muttitt 28.6 24
5 Durham Blue 104 Ryan Grenfell 29.7 22
6 Northumberland Silver 121 Finlay Telfer 31.0 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 Durham Blue 50
3 Northumberland Silver 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 131 Liam Easthaugh 52.1 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 125 Tom Paterson 54.3 28
3 Durham Blue 110 Thomas Rowe 1:04.5 26
4  Durham Blue 103 Jacob Davinson 1:02.5 24
5 Northumberland Silver 123 Geoghegan 1:03.6 22
6 Northumberland Silver 114 Joel Jenkins 1:07.3 20



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 48
3 Durham Blue 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 130 David Race 1:26.0 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 136 Matthew Lumb 1:26.2 28
3 Northumberland Silver 124 Ben Waterfield 1:26.9 26
4 Durham Blue 108 James Barker 1:36.5 24
5 Northumberland Silver 118 Daniel Dowd 1:41.5 22
6 Durham Blue 111 Lewis Nelson 1:45.6 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:48.9 0.0 1:48.9 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:52.7 0.0 1:52.7 60.0

3 01 Durham Blue 1:54.2 0.0 1:54.2 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:54.9 0.0 1:54.9 60.0

3 01 Durham Blue 2:04.3 0.0 2:04.3 50.0



Competition:
North East Regional Under 13 Boys

Ranking

1

2=
2=

Team

Tyne & Wear
Tyne & Wear
Northumberland
Durham
Durham
Northumberland

Team

Tyne & Wear
Durham
Northumberland

Results Sheet

Colour

Sky
Sky
Silver
Blue
Blue
Silver

Venue:
Temple Park
Colour Points
Sky 58
Blue 46
Silver 46
BibNo Name Best
132 Jack Halpin 14.46
136 Matthew Lumb 7.70
121 Finlay Telfer 6.13
110 Thomas Rowe 5.54
101 Oscar Littlewood 4.90
114 Joel Jenkins 4.62

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Shot

Date
25 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Durham Blue 52
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 50
3 Northumberland Silver 48
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Durham Blue 103 Jacob Davinson 80 30
2 Northumberland Silver 115 Charlie Lane 76 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 129 Lucas Howell 74 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 135 Keddy Sowels 72 24
5 Durham Blue 104 Ryan Grenfell 67 22
6 Northumberland Silver 122 Ryan Harrison Frater 62 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 48
3 Durham Blue 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 130 David Race 2.18 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 133 Daniel Lenny 217 28
3 Northumberland Silver 116 Bobby Stone 213 26
4 Durham Blue 108 James Barker 1.98 24
5 Northumberland Silver 120 Joseph Godden 1.98 22
6 Durham Blue 107 Travis Anderson 1.86 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 50
3 Durham Blue 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 125 Tom Paterson 7.44 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 131 Liam Easthaugh 7.04 28
3 Northumberland Silver 124 Ben Waterfield 6.62 26
4 Northumberland Silver 119 Euan Friend 5.81 24
5 Durham Blue 102 Lennox Graham 4.55 22
6 Durham Blue 111 Lewis Nelson 4.53 20



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional Under 13 Boys Temple Park 25 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 50
3 Durham Blue 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 128 Paul Mathias 55 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 127 David Mandele 52 28
3 Northumberland Silver 118 Daniel Dowd 44 26
4 Northumberland Silver 123 Geoghegan 40 24
5 Durham Blue 106 Evon Domville 39 22
6 Durham Blue 109 William Palmer-Muttitt 39 20



